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ELENCO RISTORANTI CONVENZIONATI CON CRA2A

AGD - CONCOREZZO
AGD -ROMA APPIA
AGD - FORLI

AGD - CORREGGIO (RE)

AGD -SAN SIRO

AGD - REGGIO EMILIA

AGD - SAN GIOVANNI LUPATOTO
AGD - PARCO DA VINCI-FIUMICINO
AGD - BERGAMO STADIO
OWW - SONDRIO FUENTES
OWW - ODERZO

OWW -ASTI

OWW - AVEZZANO

OWW - SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
OWW -TORINO LE GRU

OWW - VALDICHIANA
OWW - FERRARA

OWW - CHIVASSO

OWW - MONTESILVANO

OWW -SARONNO
OWW - CASSINO
OWW - CURNO
OWW - GENOVA FIUMARA
OWW - UDINE CITTA' FIERA
OWW - PRADAMANO

OWW -LIMENA
OWW - CREMONA

OWW -BELPASSO

OWW -PIOLTELLO

OWW -ROMA EST

OWW -REGGIO EMILIA

OWW -ROVATO

OWW - MONCALIERI

OWW -SILEA

OWW -BIELLA

OWW -PERUGIA

OWW - SAVIGNANO
OWW - TRADATE

OWW - RESCALDINA

OWW - CAGLIARI MILLENNIUM
OWW - CARUGATE
OWW - PALERMO
OWW - PRATO

OWW - PORTE CATANIA BICOCCA
OWW - LISSONE

OWW -RIMINI

OWW - PESARO

OWW - BRESCIA OZ
OWW - PESCHIERA BORROMEO
OWW -LECCO

OWW - PIACENZA
OWW - PALERMO CONCA D'ORO
OWW -LASPEZIA

OWW - MILANO SEMPIONE
OWW -PADOVA
OWW - CERRO MAGGIORE
OWW - GENOVA PORTO

OWW -VICENZA
OWW - MARCON

OWW -TORINO DORA
OWW - VARESE

OWW - MILANO CASSALA
OWW - CASTELLETTO TICINO NOVARA
OWW - QUART (AO)

OWW - CATANIA TENUTELLA
OWW - VENEZIA

OWW - CASALECCHIO

OWW -ROMATIBURTINA 1103
OWW - VERCELLI
OWW - LIMBIATE

OWW -TRIESTE MIRAMARE
OWW - DALMINE
OWW - MESTRE

OWW -LIVORNO

OWW - MONSELICE
OWW - FIRENZE NOVOLI
OWW - CUNEO

OWW - LATINA

OWW - UDINE SEDE

OWW -ROMA CAPENA

OWW - BEINASCO (TO)

OWW -TRENTO
OWW - VERONA

OWW -NOVARA
OWW - LEGNAGO

OWW - MONTEBELLO (PV)
OWW - ALESSANDRIA
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Per ulteriori informazioni: info@cra2a.it
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Via Don Minzoni, 41

ViaAcerenza, 4H

VIACOSTANZOII, 11

VIAANTONIO PIGNEDOLI, 10

VIAACHILLE 4 - ANGOLO VIA FETONTE

VIALE MARTIRI DI PIAZZATIEN AN MEN, 2

VIA CANOVA ZAMPIERI 35

C/OP.C. DAVINCI VIARINO GAETANO, 11

VIALE GIULIO CESARE, 18

VIALAROSA, 354

Via Pezzulo ang. Via dei Paleoventi

CORSO ALESSANDRIA, 299

VIAROMA, 271

ViaPasubio, 108 - fraz. Porto D'Ascoli

VIACREA, 10 -C/O C.C. LEGRU

Via Enzo Ferrari, 5 - ¢/o Valdichiana Outlet Village
VIAMODENA 20

S.S. della Val D'Aosta - Via Caluso 50 - c¢/o C.C. Bennet
Via Alberto D'Andrea, 1 - C.C. Porto Allegro
VIAGIAMPIERO CLERICI SNC

VIACASILINASUD, KM 140, 250

VIAENRICO FERMI, 1

VIAPAOLO MANTOVANI - C/O CENTRO FIUMARA

VIAA. BARDELLI, 4 -C/O C.C. CITTAFIERA
VIAPIERPAOLO PASOLINI, 2 - C/O THE SPACE CINEMA
VIABREDA, 17

VIA CASTELLONE, 108 - C/O C.C. CREMONA PO
S$.5.121, LOC. CONTRADA VAL CORRENTE - C/O C.C. ETNAPOLIS
VIASAN FRANCESCO, 33 - C/O UCI CINEMAS

VIA COLLATINA, KM 12.800 - C/O C.C. ROMAEST
PIAZZALE ATLETI AZZURRI D'ITALIA, 5 - C/O C.C. | PETALI
VIAROVATO, 44 - C/O C.C. LE PORTE FRANCHE
VIAFORTUNATO POSTIGLIONE, 1 -C/OP.C. 45° NORD -
VIASILE, 8

VIASANTA BARBARA - C/O C.C. GLI ORSI
VIACENTOVA, 1 - C/O CENTRO BORGONOVO

PIAZZA FRATELLI LUMIERE, 22 - C/O PARCO ROMAGNA
VIA DELLA FORNACE CORTELLEZZI - C/O C.P. LA FORNACE
VIAPALMIRO TOGLIATTI, 4 - C/O C.C. SPAZIO CONAD
VIADELLE SERRE - C/O C.C. LE VELE MILLENNIUM
STRADA PROVINCIALE 208 KM - C/O C.C. CAROSELLO
VIAPECORAINO, LOC. ROCCELLA- C/O C.C. FORUM
VIADELLE PLEIADI,18, LOC. SAN GIUSTO - C/O CINEMA MULTIPLEX OMNIA CENTER
S.S.192 DEL GELSO BIANCO KM 84 500 - C/O C.C. PORTE DI CATANIA
VIAMADRE TERESA - C/O C.C. VALACINEMAS

VIA CADUTI DI NASSIRIYA, 20 - C/O C.C. LE BEFANE
PIAZZA STEFANINI, 31 - C/O CINEMA UCI PESARO
VIASORBANELLA, 12 - C/O CINEMA MULTISALA OZ
VIADELLA LIBERAZIONE, 8 - C/O GALL. BORROMEOS. C.
VIALE GIACOMO BRODOLINI, 35/A

STRADA FARNESIANA, 110

VIAGIUSEPPE LANZA DI SCALEA, 1936 - C/O C.C. CONCA D'ORO
VIALE FONTEVIVO, 10 - C/O C.C. LE TERRAZZE

CORSO SEMPIONE, 3

VIAVENEZIA51/A

VIAFILIPPO TURATI, 72 - C/O C.C. MOVE IN

VIA MAGAZZINI DEL COTONE - C/O AREA PORTO ANTICO
VIABORSELLINO - C/O COMPLESSO VIRIDEA
VIAENRICO MATTEI, 1/C - C/O C.C. VALECENTER
VIALIVORNO-C/OP.C. DORA

VIATONALE, 3

VIALE CASSALA, 14

VIASEMPIONE, 185 - C/O C.C. HOLLYWOOD

LOCALITA AMERIQUE, 125 - C/O JOY VILLAGE
CONTRADA CUBBA, LOC. TENUTELLA - C/O C.C. SICILIA
STRADA NUOVA 3660/A - CANNAREGIO

VIAALDO MORO, 64 - C/O C.C. MERIDIANA
VIATIBURTINA 1103

TANGENZIALE SUD, 13 - C/O C.C. CARREFOUR

EX STRADA STATALE, 527 - C/O C.C CARREFOUR

VIALE MIRAMARE, 291

VIAPROVINCIALE, 27

PIAZZALE LUIGI CANDIANI, 5, 30174 MESTRE VE
VIAFIRENZE, 45

VIA CRISTOFORO COLOMBO, 22

VIANOVOLI,10 - C/O C.C. SAN DONATO

VIACUNEO, 76

VIAPIAVEKM 67.700

VIANAZIONALE, 35

VIATIBERINAKM 17

VIATORINO, 51

PIAZZA DELLE DONNE LAVORATICI

VIASAN GIOVANNI LUPATOTO, 123

CORSO DELLA VITTORIA, 52

VIAENZO FERRARI, 1

VIAINGEGNERE ADOLFO MAZZA, 50 - C/O C.C. IPER
VIAMARENGO 162/B
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59100
95121
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25125
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29122
90147
19125
20145
35128
20023
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36040
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20143
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Concorezzo

Roma

Forli

Correggio

Milano

Reggio nell'Emilia
San Giovanni Lupatoto
Fiumicino
Bergamo

Piantedo

Oderzo

Asti

Avezzano

San Benedetto del Tronto
Grugliasco

Foiano della Chiana
Ferrara

Chivasso
Montesilvano
Gerenzano

Cassino

Curno

Genova
Martignacco
Pradamano

Limena

Cremona

Belpasso

Pioltello

Roma

Reggio nell'Emilia
Erbusco

Moncalieri

Silea

Biella

Perugia

Savignano sul Rubicone
Tradate

Rescaldina

Cagliari

Carugate

Palermo

Prato

Catania

Lissone

Rimini

Pesaro

Brescia

Peschiera Borromeo
Lecco

Piacenza

Palermo

LaSpezia

Milano

Padova

Cerro Maggiore
Genova

Torri di Quartesolo
Venezia

Torino

Varese

Milano

Castelletto sopraTicino
Aosta

Misterbianco
Venezia
Casalecchio di Reno
Roma

Vercelli

Limbiate

Trieste

Dalmine

Venezia

Livorno

Monselice

Firenze

Borgo San Dalmazzo
Latina

Tavagnacco

Capena

Beinasco

Trento

Verona

Novara

Legnago
Montebello della Battaglia
Alessandria
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+39 039 6203195
+3906 7185753
+39 0543 796541
+390522 694823
+390248753134
+390522 302328
+39 0458778700
0665048216
+39 035 244930
0342683282
0422909005
0141273457
+390863 22521
+39 0735658135
0117079071
0575697037
053253279
0119107078
0854493086
0296708188
+390776 23443
035460154
0106435915
0432400597
0432671708
0498846175
0372801249
+39 095 7867149
0292590292
0622511406
0522232430
0307730023
0116813958
0422361626
0152536269
0755005670
0541321526
0331852660
0331579894
070884748
0292150536
091392425
0574546399
095570874
0392143281
0541313617
0721408226
030347115
025472760
0341420389
0523591103
091243742
0187447911
0233605055
049777125
0331519040
0102541429
0444381050
0415998044
0114372915
0332287726
0289423807
0331954875
0165 765440
0957493382
0412412402
051578168
+3906 4100417
0161294612
0236540810
0404528976
035566561
0415040865
0586403228
0429784257
055415313
0171266278
+390773 695404
0432570541
+39 06 90380781
0113971942
0461915572
0458230873
0321473446
0442 620466
0383805762
0131260177
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OWW - CONEGLIANO
OWW -POMEZIA
OWW - VALMONTONE
OWW -BUSSOLENGO
OWW - FROSINONE
OWW - MANTOVA
OWW -VINOVO

OWW - MODENA GRANDEMILIA

OWW -VERONA ADIGEO
OWW -FOGGIA

OWW - OLGIATE OLONA
OWW -SCHIO

OWW -CARPI

OWW -TERNI

OWW - MACERATA
OWW -VILLORBA
OWW -REGGIO EMILIA 2
OWW -GUIDONIA
OWW - VELLETRI

OWW -STEZZANO LE DUE TORRI

OWW -PAVIA

OWW - FRANCAVILLA AL MARE
OWW - LECCE

OWW -AQUILA

OWW -LINGOTTO

OWW - APRILIAPONTINA
OWW - GENOVA IL MERCATO
OWE - PERUGIA
OWE - BOLOGNA LAME
OWE - IMOLA
OWE - ROZZANO FIORDALISO
OWE - NOVARA

OWE - BOARIO TERME

OWE - VIMODRONE
OWE - CASCINA
OWE - SIENA
OWE - TREVISO
OWE - CESANO BOSCONE
OWE - SESTO FIORENTINO
OWE - MONZA
OWE-ASCOLI
OWE - MODENA EST

PAP - VALDICHIANA PAP (DG)
PIZ- MANTOVA
PIZ-MODENA2

PIZ- CASALECCHIO
PIZ-BERGAMO

PIZ-LECCO
PIZ-TAVAGNACCO

PIZ - CASTELMAGGIORE
PIZ-REGGIO EMILIA EDISON
PIZ-REGGIO EMILIA
PIZ-RUBIERA

PIZ-CARPI

PIZ-IPERCOOP BARAGALLA
PIZ-PARMA
PIZ-PARMATORELLI
PIZ-PIACENZA
PIZ-VIGNOLA
PIZ-SASSUOLO
PIZ-SCANDIANO
PIZ-MODENA GRANDEMILIA
PIZ-VINOVO
PIZ-BOLOGNA
PIZ-CREMONA

PIZ- MILANO PRIVATA CELIO
PIZ-ROMA VALLEAURELIA
PIZ-PARMAS. LEONARDO
PIZ-ROVIGO

PIZ-VERONA C.SO VENEZIA
PIZ-MILANO RV MARELLI
PIZ- MILANO DE AMICIS
PIZ-MILANO SANTA GIULIA
SHI - CAGLIARI

SHI - UDINE CITTA' FIERA
SHI - VICENZA

SHI - UDINE

SHI - PORDENONE

SHI - MILANO SCALO
SHI-TRENTO

SHI-ORIO3

SHI - FERRARA

SHI - TRIESTE

SHI - UDINE LARGO PECILE
SHI - MILANO SANTA GIULIA
WH - PORTOGRUARO

WH - UDINE

WH - GENOVA FIUMARA
WH -LINGOTTO

WH -ROMAEST

WH - CAGLIARI MILLENNIUM
WH - BOLOGNA MERAVILLE
WH - CURNO

WH - BRESCIA SORBANELLA
WH - BRESCIA IKEA

WH -ROMA MAXIMO

WH - ASSAGO MILANOFIORI
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VIALE VENEZIA, 97
VIADEL MARE, 26
VIADELLA PACE, LOC. PASCOLARO - C/O VALMONTONE OUTLET

S.S. BRESCIANA, 11, LOC. FERLINA - C/O C.C. LE PORTE DELL'ADIGE

VIADEI MONTI LEPINI, 210
VIADEL COMMERCIO

STRADA DEBOUCHE ANG. VIA SCARRONE - C/O S. C. MONDO JUVE

VIAEMILIA OVEST, 1480 - C/O C.C. GRANDEMILIA
VIADELLE NAZIONI, 1 - C/O C.C. ADIGEO

STRADA PROVINCIALE, 76 - C/O C.C. GRANDAPULIA
VIABUSTO FAGNANO, 36

VIALE DELL'INDUSTRIA, 185
VIADELL'INTEGRAZIONE, 7

VIALE DONATO BRAMANATE, 79

VIAENRICO MATTEI, 41

ViadellaRepubblica, 42/A-Fraz. Lancenigo
VIAYURI GAGARIN 9, REGGIO EMILIA
VIALEROMA 248

VIALE DEI VOLSCI 66-68

VIAGUZZANICA, 62 / 64

VIAVIGENTINA, 19 - C/O C.C., CARREFOUR
VIANAZIONALE ADRIATICANORD, 121

VIA CALASSO ANG. VIA CARLUCCIO
STRADASTATALE 17 OVEST, 22

VIAE. FENOGLIETTI 15 - C/O C.C. LINGOTTO

S.S. PONTINA 148 KM 45.800

VIA CARLO VARESE 6H

VIAPIERLUIGI NERVI 6

VIAMARCO POLO, 3 - C/O CENTRO LAME

VIALE AMENDOLA, 129 - C/O C.C. LEONARDO

C.C. FIORDALISO - VIAEUGENIO CURIEL, 25
VIAUGO PORZIO GIOVANOLA, 7 - C/O C.C. SAN MARTINO 2
VIANAZIONALE, 43 - C/O C.C. ADAMELLO

SS PADANA SUPERIORE KM 292 -c/o C.C. Spazio Conad
VIADEL FOSSO VECCHIO, 457

PIAZZALE CARLO ROSSELLI, 25 - C/O GALLERIA PORTASIENA
VIAPOSTUMIA OVEST, 76 - C/O C.C. TIZIANO
VIADON LUIGI STURZO, 1 - c/o C.C. Porte di Milano
VIAPETROSA, 19 - C/O C.C. CENTRO SESTO

C.C. Auchan -Via Lario, 17

VIAPICENO APRUTINA, 98/A

VIAEMILIAEST 401

ViaEnzo Ferrari, 5 - ¢/o Valdichiana Outlet Village
Piazzale Cesare Beccaria, 1 - ¢/o C.C. La Favorita
Via Emilia Est, 401

Via del Lavoro, 53

Via Borgo Palazzo,103

Largo Caleotto, 10 - c/o C.C. Meridiana
ViaNazionale, 1

ViaPio LaTorre, 5/D -c/o C.C. "Le Piazze"
VIATOMMASO EDISON, 8

VIAGRAMSCI, 52

VIAEMILIA OVEST, 56/C

VIAALDO MORO, 22

VIATENNI 39/A

VIA CALATAFIMI, 51/A

VIATORELLI, 15

VIAEMILIAPARMENSE, 21

VIAFALCONE E BORSELLINO, 115/143
VIAMOSCA, 2

VIAMARTIRI DELLA LIBERTA, 10

VIAEMILIA OVEST, 1480

STRADA DEBOUCHE ANG. VIA SCARRONE

VIADEL LAVORO, 19

VIAERIDANO, 9

Via Privata Celio, 2

Viale di Villa Aurelia, 62 -c/o C.C.. Aura

VIASAN LEONARDO 95

VIAALDO MORO 2

C.SO VENEZIA

VIAROSA VERGANI MARELLI, 1

VIAEDMONDO DE AMICIS, 25

VIALUIGI RUSSOLO SNC

VIADELLE SERRE - C/O C.C. LE VELE MILLENNIUM
ViaA. Bardelli, 4 -c/o C.C. Citta Fiera

Via Giuseppe Mazzini, 66

VIALE LEDRA, 56

VIA BRUSAFIERA, 4

VIAMILANO, 5

VIAA. OLIVETTI, 5

VIAPORTICO, 71

VIABOLOGNA, 300

PIAZZAVENEZIA, 7

LARGO DEI PECILE, 15

VIALUIGI RUSSOLO SNC

VIAPRATIGUORI, 24 - C/O C.C. ADRIATICO

VIAA. BARDELLI, 4 - C/O C.C. CITTAFIERA
VIAPAOLO MANTOVANI - C/O CENTRO FIUMARA
VIAERMANNO FENOGLIETTI, 15 - C./O C.C. LINGOTTO
VIA COLLATINAKM 12800 - C/O C.C. ROMAEST
C.C. LE VELE &AMP; MILLENIUM - VIA DELLE SERRE
VIATITO CARNACINI, 8 - C/O P.C. MERAVILLE
VIABERGAMO, 9

CINEMA MULTISALA OZ - VIASORBANELLA, 4
VIAD'ANTONAE BIAGI, 9 - C/O C.C. ELNOS SHOPPING CENTER
VIALAURENTINA 865

PIAZZA DEGLI INCONTRI, 4, LOC. CASCINA VENINA
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37012
3100
46030
10142
41123
37135
71122
21057
36015
41012
5100
62100
31020
42123
12

49
24040
27100
66023
73100
67100
10126
4011
16142

40131
40026
20089
28100
25047
20090
56023
53100
31048
20090
50019
20052
63100
41121
52045
46100
41121
40033
24125
23900
33010
40013
42122
42124
42048
43125
42123
42124
43123
29122
41058
41012
42019
41123
10142
40127
26100
20148

43122
45100
37133
20146
20123
20138

33035
36100
33100
33170
20085
38122
24050
44100
34123
33100
20138
30026
33035
16149
10126

40127
24035
20125
25030

20090

Conegliano
Pomezia
Valmontone
Bussolengo
Frosinone

San Giorgio di Mantova
Nichelino
Modena

Verona

Foggia

Olgiate Olona
Schio

Carpi

Terni

Macerata
Villorba

Reggio nell'Emilia
Guidonia Montecelio
Velletri

Stezzano

Pavia
Francavillaal Mare
Lecce

L'Aquila

Torino

Aprilia

Genova

Corciano
Bologna

Imola

Rozzano

Novara

Darfo Boario Terme
Vimodrone
Cascina

Siena

San Biagio di Callalta
Cesano Boscone
Sesto Fiorentino
Monza

Ascoli Piceno
Modena

Foiano della Chiana
Mantova
Modena
Casalecchio di Reno
Bergamo

Lecco
Tavagnacco
Castel Maggiore
Reggio nell'Emilia
Reggio nell'Emilia
Rubiera

Carpi

Reggio nell'Emilia
Parma

Parma

Piacenza

Vignola

Sassuolo
Scandiano
Modena

Vinovo

Bologna
Cremona

Milano

Roma

Parma

Rovigo

Verona

Milano

Milano

Milano
Quartucciu
Martignacco
Vicenza

Udine
Pordenone
Locate di Triulzi
Trento

Bergamo

Ferrara

Trieste

Udine

Milano
Portogruaro
Martignacco
Genova

Torino

Roma

Cagliari

Bologna

Curno

Brescia

Brescia

Roma

Assago

Piz=ll-otto

0438450368
+3906 91601967
069596469
0456717687
+390775 837038
0376374341
0116485105
059847332
045503753
0881686633
0331323102
0445576922
+39 059 6228587

0733231499
0422301028
+390522 363226
+390774 524358
+3906 9641954
0354540305
0382468570
0854910294
0832256028
0862317225
0116598681
+39 06 9200462

0755173011
0516350320
0542 40806
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